Merva lifesciences pvt Itd Since 2018

ooy WHO-cGMP/GLP
""" CERTIFIED COMPAN

L ——'g

n -
m | =l

eterana;y
Injection

@HWE@®



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Generic Name (Veterinary Injection)
Amoxycillin 200mg + Sulbactam 100mg For Injection

Amoxycillin 4mg For Injection

Amoxycillin 1.75gm + Cloxacillin 1.75gm For Injection
Amoxycillin 1500mg + Cloxacillin 1500mg Injection
Amoxycillin 2000 + Sulbactam 1000mg Injection
Amoxycillin 2000mg + Cloxacillin 2000mg For Injection
Amoxycillin 2250 + Cloxacillin 2250mg Injection
Amoxycillin 3000mg + Sulbactam 1500mg Injection
Amoxycillin Sodium 4000mg + Tazobactam 500mg Injection
Ampicillin 1.5gm + Cloxacillin 1.5gm Injection

Ampicillin 2250mg + Cloxacillin 2250mg Injection
Ampicillin 2gm + Cloxacillin 2gm For Injection
Cefoperazone 250mg + Sulbactam 250mg Injection
Cefoperazone 2gm + Sulbactam Sodium 1gm For Injection
Cefoperazone 3gm + Sulbactam 1.5gm For Injection
Cefoperazone 4gm + Tazobactam 0.5gm for Injection
Ceftizoxime 3gm For Injection

Ceftizoxime Sodium 3gm For Injection

Ceftriaxone 2gm + Sulbactam 1gm Injection
Ceftriaxone 3000mg + Tazobactam375mg Injection
Ceftriaxone 4000mg + Tazobactam 500mg For Injection
Ceftriaxone Sodium 2000mg injection

Ceftriaxone Sodium 3000mg Injection

Classification
Antibiotics

Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics

Antibiotics

Pack

As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement




24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Generic Name (Veterinary Injection)

Ceftriaxone Sodium 4000mg for Injection
Ceftriaxone3gm + Sulbactam 1.5gm Injection
Ceftrixone 3.5gm For Injection
Cefuroxime 3gm Inection

Cloprostenol 250mg For Injection
Doxycycline 100mg For Injection
Doxycycline 200mg Injection
Doxycycline 10%w/v For Injection
Doxycycline 100mg Injection
Enrofloxacin 100mg Injection
Enrofloxacin 120mg Injection
Enrofloxacin 200mg Injection
Enrofloxacin 12%wi/v Injection
Levofloxacin 100mg Injection
Levofloxacin 120mg Injection
Moxifloxacin 100mg Injection

Ofloxacin & Lignocaine HCI Injection
Piroxicam 10mg + Fenpiverinium Bromide 0.02mg + Pitofenone 2mg Injection
Sterile Ceftiofur 1000mg Injection
Ivermectin 10mg For Injection

Ivermectin 2% For Injection

Ivermectin 31.5mg For Injection

Tranexamic Acid 100mg + Vitamin K35mg For Injection

Classification
Antibiotics

Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Anthelmintics
Anthelmintics
Anthelmintics

Antispasmodic

Pack

As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement




47

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

Generic Name (Veterinary Injection)

Dicyclomine HCI 10mg Paracetamol 150mg For Injection
Pantoprazole 40mg For Injection

Chlorpheniramine Maleate 10mg For Injection

Pheniramine Maleate 22.75mg For Injection

Flunixin 83mg + Meglumine50mg For Injection

Doramectin 10mg For Injection

Doramectin 10mg For Injection

Meloxacam 5mg + Paracetamol 150mg + Lignocaine HCI 1% For Injection
Meloxicam 5mg For Injection

Meloxacam 5mg + Paracetamol 150mg For Injection

Nimesulide 100mg + Paracetamol 150mg For Injection

Nimesulide 100mg For Injection

Piroxicam 10mg For Injection

Piroxicam 20mg + Paracetamol 150mg For Injection

Piroxicam 20mg For Injection

Acetyl Cystein 20% For Injection

Ascorbic Acid 250mg + Methylcobalmin 500mg For Injection
Ascorbic Acid 250mg For Injection

Choline Chloride 15mg + Cyanocobalamin 20mg + Glycine 30mg +
Chlorbutol 0.30% For Injection

Cloprostenol 263mg For Injection

Cyanocobalamin 500mcg + Pyridoxine HCl 50mg + Thiamine HCI 50mg

For Injection
lodized Vit A25000 + D3 25000 + Biotin 100 For Injection

Liver 10mg + Vit. B1 3mg + B2 50mg + B5 20mg + B12 2mcg For Injection

Classification

Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional

Nutritional

Pack

As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement




70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

Generic Name (Veterinary Injection)
Liver 10mg + Vitamin B1 3mg + B2 10mg + B5 10mg + B12 2mcg For Injection
Liver Extract 25mg + Vit. B1 1.5mg + B2 5mg + B6 50mg + Vit. B12 25mg
For Injection
Methylcobalamin 3000mcg For Injection
Methylcobalamin 1500mg + Niacinamide 100mg + Pyridoxine HCL 100mg
For Injection
Methylcobalamin 500mg + Pyridoxine HCL 50mg + Niacinamide 50mg
For Injection
Sodium Acid Phosphate 400mg + Methylcobalamin 100mg For Injection
Sodium Acid Phosphate 80mg For Injection
Sodium Acid Phosphate For Injection
Sodium Phosphate 400mg For Injection
Thiamine Hydrochloride 10mg + Riboflavin SodiumPhosphate3mg + Nicotinamide
100mg + Cyanocobalamin 0.66ml & Liver Injection 0.5%wi/v For Injection
Tocopherol50mg & Selenium 1.5mg + Benzyl Alcohol2% For Injection
Vitamin B Complex For Injection

Vitamin B-Complex For Injection

Isoflupredone 2mg For Injection

Classification

Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional

Nutritional

Pack

As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement







	Merva lifesciences pvt ltd Since 2018
	WHO-cGMP/GLP

	Section

