















Generic Name (Veterinary Injection)	Classification	Pack
Amoxycillin 200mg + Sulbactam 100mg For Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
Amoxycillin 4mg For Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
Amoxycillin 1.75gm + Cloxacillin 1.75gm For Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
Amoxycillin 1500mg + Cloxacillin 1500mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
Amoxycillin 2000 + Sulbactam 1000mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
Amoxycillin 2000mg + Cloxacillin 2000mg For Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
Amoxycillin 2250 + Cloxacillin 2250mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
Amoxycillin 3000mg + Sulbactam 1500mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
Amoxycillin Sodium 4000mg + Tazobactam 500mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
Ampicillin 1.5gm + Cloxacillin 1.5gm Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
Ampicillin 2250mg + Cloxacillin 2250mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
Ampicillin 2gm + Cloxacillin 2gm For Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
Cefoperazone 250mg + Sulbactam 250mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
Cefoperazone 2gm + Sulbactam Sodium 1gm For Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
Cefoperazone 3gm + Sulbactam 1.5gm For Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
Cefoperazone 4gm + Tazobactam 0.5gm for Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
Ceftizoxime 3gm For Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
Ceftizoxime Sodium 3gm For Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
Ceftriaxone 2gm + Sulbactam 1gm Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
Ceftriaxone 3000mg + Tazobactam375mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
Ceftriaxone 4000mg + Tazobactam 500mg For Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
Ceftriaxone Sodium 2000mg injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
Ceftriaxone Sodium 3000mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement





	Generic Name (Veterinary Injection)	Classification	Pack
24	Ceftriaxone Sodium 4000mg for Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
25	Ceftriaxone3gm + Sulbactam 1.5gm Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
26	Ceftrixone 3.5gm For Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
27	Cefuroxime 3gm Inection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
28	Cloprostenol 250mg For Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
29	Doxycycline 100mg For Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
30	Doxycycline 200mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
31	Doxycycline 10%w/v For Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
32	Doxycycline 100mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
33	Enrofloxacin 100mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
34	Enrofloxacin 120mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
35	Enrofloxacin 200mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
36	Enrofloxacin 12%w/v Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
37	Levofloxacin 100mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
38	Levofloxacin 120mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
39	Moxifloxacin 100mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
40	Ofloxacin & Lignocaine HCI Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
41	Piroxicam 10mg + Fenpiverinium Bromide 0.02mg + Pitofenone 2mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
42	Sterile Ceftiofur 1000mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
43	Ivermectin 10mg For Injection	Anthelmintics	As Per Requirement
44	Ivermectin 2% For Injection	Anthelmintics	As Per Requirement
45	Ivermectin 31.5mg For Injection	Anthelmintics	As Per Requirement
46	Tranexamic Acid 100mg + Vitamin K35mg For Injection	Antispasmodic	As Per Requirement





	7.3	20, 7 17	וויו וויות
	Generic Name (Veterinary Injection)	Classification	Pack
47	Dicyclomine HCl 10mg Paracetamol 150mg For Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requirement
48	Pantoprazole 40mg For Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requirement
49	Chlorpheniramine Maleate 10mg For Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requirement
50	Pheniramine Maleate 22.75mg For Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requirement
51	Flunixin 83mg + Meglumine50mg For Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requirement
52	Doramectin 10mg For Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requirement
53	Doramectin 10mg For Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requirement
54	Meloxacam 5mg + Paracetamol 150mg + Lignocaine HCl 1% For Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requirement
55	Meloxicam 5mg For Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requirement
56	Meloxacam 5mg+ Paracetamol 150mg For Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requirement
57	Nimesulide 100mg + Paracetamol 150mg For Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requirement
58	Nimesulide 100mg For Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requirement
59	Piroxicam 10mg For Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requirement
60	Piroxicam 20mg + Paracetamol 150mg For Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requirement
61	Piroxicam 20mg For Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requirement
62	Acetyl Cystein 20% For Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requirement
63	Ascorbic Acid 250mg + Methylcobalmin 500mg For Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requirement
64	Ascorbic Acid 250mg For Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requirement
65	Choline Chloride 15mg + Cyanocobalamin 20mg + Glycine 30mg + Chlorbutol 0.30% For Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requirement
66	Cloprostenol 263mg For Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requirement
67	Cyanocobalamin 500mcg + Pyridoxine HCl 50mg + Thiamine HCl 50mg For Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requirement
68	Iodized Vit A25000 + D3 25000 + Biotin 100 For Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requirement
69	Liver 10mg + Vit. B1 3mg + B2 50mg + B5 20mg + B12 2mcg For Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requirement





	Generic Name (Veterinary Injection)	Classification	Pack
70	Liver 10mg + Vitamin B1 3mg + B2 10mg + B5 10mg + B12 2mcg For Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requirement
71	Liver Extract 25mg + Vit. B1 1.5mg + B2 5mg + B6 50mg + Vit. B12 25mg For Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requirement
72	Methylcobalamin 3000mcg For Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requirement
73	Methylcobalamin 1500mg + Niacinamide 100mg + Pyridoxine HCL 100mg For Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requirement
74	Methylcobalamin 500mg + Pyridoxine HCL 50mg + Niacinamide 50mg For Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requirement
75	Sodium Acid Phosphate 400mg + Methylcobalamin 100mg For Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requirement
76	Sodium Acid Phosphate 80mg For Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requirement
77	Sodium Acid Phosphate For Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requirement
78	Sodium Phosphate 400mg For Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requirement
79	Thiamine Hydrochloride 10mg + Riboflavin SodiumPhosphate3mg + Nicotinamide 100mg + Cyanocobalamin 0.66ml & Liver Injection 0.5%w/v For Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requirement
80	Tocopherol50mg & Selenium 1.5mg + Benzyl Alcohol2% For Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requirement
81	Vitamin B Complex For Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requirement
82	Vitamin B-Complex For Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requirement
83	Isoflupredone 2mg For Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requirement



